
Rank School CodeSchool Name Total Points Gold Silver Bronze
1 C23 Harriton High School 47 13 5 2
2 C16 Lower Merion High School 102 3 5 3
3 C34 Bayard Rustin High School 115 2 1 6
4 C30 Conestoga High School 147 1 4 1
5 C22 Penncrest High School 167 1 2 3
6 C21 Shady Side Academy 274 0 2 1
7 C24 Perkiomen Valley High School 292 0 1 0
8 C01 Northwestern Lehigh High School 301 0 1 1
9 C15 North Pocono High School 313 0 0 1
10 C09 Cumberland Valley High School 320 0 0 0
11 C08 State College High School 340 0 0 1
12 C20 Hershey High School 355 1 0 0
13 C33 Abington Heights High School 365 0 0 0
14 C32 North Penn High School 368 0 0 1
15 C05 Stroudsburg High School 371 0 0 0
16 C17 Garnet Valley High School 387 0 1 1
17 C29 Parkland High School 422 0 0 0
18 C25 The Shipley School 431 0 0 1
19 C19 Exeter Township Senior High School 436 1 0 0
20 C31 Allentown Central Catholic High School 453 0 0 0
21 C35 Wallenpaupack Area High School 473 0 0 0
22 C26 Central York High School 512 0 0 0
23 C28 Cedar Cliff High School 521 1 0 0
24 C18 Manheim Central High School 523 0 1 0
25 C11 Wyoming Area Secondary Center 535 0 0 0
26 C14 Dallas High School 542 0 0 0
27 C13 Red Land High School 545 0 0 0
28 C12 Kutztown Senior High School 555 0 0 0
29 C36 Quaker Valley High School 576 0 0 0
30 C27 Seneca High School 585 0 0 0
31 C04 Laurel Jr/Sr HIgh School 586 0 0 1
32 C02 North East High School 607 0 0 0
33 C07 Gateway Senior High School 630 0 0 0
34 C03 Norwin High School 635 0 0 0
35 C06 Plum High School 653 0 0 0

PA Science Olympiad State 2018
Team Rankings
Division C



32 Pennsylvania Science Olympiad State Tournament 2018

Anatom
y & 

Physiology

Astronom
y

Chem
istry Lab

Disease Detectives
Dynam

ic Planet

Ecology
Experim

ental Design
Ferm

i Questions
Forensics
Gam

e On
Helicopters

Herpteology
Hovercraft

M
aterial Science

M
icrobe M

ission
M

ission Possible
M

ousetrap Vehicle

Optics
Rem

ote Sensing
Rocks and M

inerals
Therm

odynam
ics

Towers
W

rite It Do It
Total Team

 Points

C01 Northwestern Lehigh High School 11 9 23 21 22 13 11 9 12 19 3 10 2 12 20 15 17 5 16 8 7 7 29 301
C02 North East High School 33 14 33 33 20 25 35 23 33 34 33 21 23 26 30 26 31 13 23 13 31 30 24 607
C03 Norwin High School 34 36 35 19 26 28 21 27 29 26 18 30 34 34 15 32 32 33 34 32 19 34 6 635
C04 Laurel Jr/Sr HIgh School 24 30 29 31 30 34 30 21 20 16 27 23 24 35 29 33 7 23 35 22 32 3 28 586
C05 Stroudsburg High School 12 7 27 18 6 20 20 16 9 20 8 16 22 22 12 8 28 27 8 24 13 15 13 371
C06 Plum High School 27 25 30 30 31 31 23 25 32 33 23 35 27 27 31 34 26 35 33 33 21 29 12 653
C07 Gateway Senior High School 18 28 32 26 35 29 28 35 35 13 32 33 21 15 18 29 33 32 27 31 29 32 19 630
C08 State College High School 20 6 14 15 9 12 19 8 3 29 11 17 11 9 10 22 16 25 7 19 14 17 27 340
C09 Cumberland Valley High School 9 17 17 9 11 26 8 12 18 32 12 9 6 11 14 11 6 18 28 18 12 9 7 320
C11 Wyoming Area Secondary Center 28 20 25 28 24 35 22 24 7 30 9 34 13 21 19 25 22 19 17 34 27 26 26 535
C12 Kutztown Senior High School 32 27 34 32 27 24 12 26 23 25 15 25 15 17 35 19 5 20 31 29 35 14 33 555
C13 Red Land High School 21 34 31 10 16 18 34 20 27 27 13 20 26 28 25 9 33 34 19 35 33 16 16 545
C14 Dallas High School 14 23 13 35 28 30 33 19 19 12 34 12 19 10 8 35 30 29 29 26 23 27 34 542
C15 North Pocono High School 15 12 11 16 21 22 5 17 16 5 10 26 9 7 21 17 15 4 30 3 9 13 9 313
C16 Lower Merion High School 3 4 5 1 2 3 13 2 6 3 2 2 12 4 2 4 4 7 1 1 10 6 5 102
C17 Garnet Valley High School 16 11 6 11 17 2 6 18 22 17 36 15 36 19 16 30 18 22 11 9 11 35 3 387
C18 Manheim Central High School 13 22 28 22 34 19 7 34 15 31 29 31 10 23 32 23 19 31 26 20 20 18 14 523
C19 Exeter Township Senior High School 36 16 26 17 12 23 9 33 21 15 22 14 33 24 13 1 12 17 13 15 22 10 32 436
C20 Hershey High School 1 26 15 8 10 10 17 29 8 4 17 28 25 18 7 10 9 24 10 16 17 28 18 355
C21 Shady Side Academy 6 8 10 23 5 21 31 11 14 9 20 24 3 8 17 7 8 2 18 12 2 11 4 274
C22 Penncrest High School 7 2 4 6 8 15 10 7 5 11 24 8 8 5 3 3 14 8 3 5 1 2 8 167
C23 Harriton High School 2 1 1 5 4 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 9 2 3 1 1 47
C24 Perkiomen Valley High School 8 15 8 12 15 17 15 14 10 8 26 13 17 13 6 16 23 11 6 10 8 19 2 292
C25 The Shipley School 23 10 12 25 19 7 29 3 26 10 28 11 18 31 33 13 27 16 12 6 24 31 17 431
C26 Central York High School 30 13 20 34 23 14 26 32 24 22 7 4 31 25 27 20 33 12 14 21 30 25 25 512
C27 Seneca High School 19 33 18 24 32 33 16 30 30 35 5 32 29 20 34 28 20 28 32 27 18 12 30 585
C28 Cedar Cliff High School 31 32 22 2 33 27 24 28 13 28 4 18 32 29 26 12 1 30 25 28 28 22 31 521
C29 Parkland High School 10 29 24 20 13 8 4 31 34 18 25 7 5 30 24 18 25 10 24 17 6 5 35 422
C30 Conestoga High School 5 5 3 4 1 5 2 4 2 7 16 5 7 2 5 6 10 6 2 4 4 21 21 147
C31 Allentown Central Catholic High School 22 24 19 13 29 11 27 13 25 14 6 22 14 32 23 27 11 14 22 25 16 24 20 453
C32 North Penn High School 25 21 9 3 18 6 18 5 11 21 19 19 28 6 11 31 24 9 5 11 34 23 11 368
C33 Abington Heights High School 17 18 21 27 7 9 32 15 17 6 14 6 16 16 9 14 13 21 15 14 15 20 23 365
C34 Bayard Rustin High School 4 3 2 7 3 4 1 10 4 1 21 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 7 5 4 10 115
C35 Wallenpaupack Area High School 26 19 7 29 25 16 25 6 28 24 31 29 20 14 22 24 21 15 20 23 26 8 15 473
C36 Quaker Valley High School 29 31 16 14 14 32 14 22 31 23 30 27 30 33 28 21 29 26 21 30 25 33 22 576
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C1 Northwestern Lehigh High School 58.5 1 11 32 1 9 32 1 23 108 1 21 58 1 22 59.1 1 13 104 1 11 110 1 9 39.1 1 12 69 2 19 340.41 1 3 119.5 1 10 96.21 1 2 119 1 12 78.5 1 20 744.5 1 15 132.42 1 17 73.324 1 5 42.5 1 16 70.5 1 8 80.4 1 7 1258.4 1 7 32 1 29
C2 North East High School 27.9 1 33 22 1 14 11 1 33 57 1 33 59.1 1 20 43 1 25 29 2 35 75 1 23 10 1 33 15 2 34 0.3675 1 33 95.5 1 21 32.687 1 23 93.8 1 26 49 1 30 226.1 1 26 3401.4 1 31 52.1 1 13 33.5 1 23 58 1 13 50.69 1 31 277.67 1 30 41.1 1 24
C3 Norwin High School 25 1 34 N 0 36 8 1 35 113 1 19 42.1 1 26 38 1 28 79 1 21 67 1 27 17 1 29 46.5 2 26 52.194 1 18 87.5 1 30 13.125 1 34 66 1 34 83 1 15 309 2 32 3417.4 1 32 24.69 1 33 15 1 34 18.1 1 32 68.18 1 19 18.49 3 34 56 1 6
C4 Laurel Jr/Sr HIgh School 40 1 24 7 1 30 25.5 1 29 74 1 31 38 1 30 24 1 34 38 1 30 82 1 21 27 1 20 39.5 1 16 2.73 1 27 93.5 1 23 32.45 1 24 62 1 35 59 1 29 244.6 2 33 35.97 1 7 42.428 1 23 14 1 35 41.5 1 22 50.47 1 32 2004.9 1 3 32.1 1 28
C5 Stroudsburg High School 58 1 12 35 1 7 28.1 1 27 114 1 18 90 1 6 46 1 20 79.5 1 20 95 1 16 46 1 9 66 2 20 180.18 1 8 109 1 16 33.275 1 22 99 1 22 84.5 1 12 891.3 1 8 1483.5 1 28 32.966 1 27 51 1 8 38.5 1 24 72.84 1 13 999.35 1 15 50 1 13
C6 Plum High School 35 1 27 11 1 25 22.5 1 30 78 1 30 36.1 1 31 32 1 31 72 1 23 68 1 25 12 1 32 21.5 2 33 22.704 1 23 64 1 35 24.488 1 27 93.5 1 27 48.5 1 31 213.1 2 34 1437.8 1 26 20.621 1 35 21.5 1 33 18 1 33 64.16 1 21 367.93 1 29 50.1 1 12
C7 Gateway Senior High School 46.6 1 18 7.5 1 28 18 1 32 87 1 26 28 1 35 35 1 29 49 1 28 6 1 35 6 1 35 47 1 13 0.8411 1 32 71.5 1 33 39 1 21 113 1 15 80.5 1 18 335.5 2 29 P 0 33 24.759 1 32 29 1 27 24 1 31 56.82 1 29 29.2 3 32 46 1 19
C8 State College High School 45 1 20 39 1 6 36.1 1 14 117 1 15 87 1 9 60 1 12 80 1 19 118 1 8 66 1 3 32 2 29 160.15 1 11 100.5 1 17 63.188 1 11 125 1 9 96.5 1 10 449.6 1 22 88.84 1 16 38.276 1 25 55 1 7 44.6 1 19 71.32 1 14 866.55 1 17 37 1 27
C9 Cumberland Valley High School 63 1 9 19 1 17 35.5 1 17 140 1 9 77.1 1 11 40.1 1 26 109 1 8 105 1 12 34 1 18 23 2 32 139 1 12 120.5 1 9 88.655 1 6 121 1 11 83.5 1 14 820.4 1 11 32.16 1 6 47.448 1 18 27.1 1 28 45 1 18 74.7 1 12 1214.7 1 9 55 1 7
C11 Wyoming Area Secondary Center 33.5 1 28 16 1 20 30.5 1 25 83 1 28 48 1 24 22 1 35 76 1 22 69 1 24 63 1 7 30.5 2 30 175.39 1 9 70.5 1 34 56.329 1 13 100 1 21 78.75 1 19 337.8 1 25 583.81 1 22 46.838 1 19 41.5 1 17 11 1 34 59.23 1 27 513.74 1 26 38 1 26
C12 Kutztown Senior High School 28.1 1 32 8 1 27 9.5 1 34 65 1 32 42 1 27 44 1 24 102 1 12 67.1 1 26 26 1 23 56 2 25 116.05 1 15 91.75 1 25 53.661 1 15 106 1 17 29.5 1 35 629.3 1 19 25.52 1 5 45.069 1 20 25 1 31 26 1 29 14.63 1 35 1048 1 14 9.1 1 33
C13 Red Land High School 42.5 1 21 5 1 34 21 1 31 139 1 10 63.1 1 16 50 1 18 52 2 34 88 1 20 23.1 1 27 45 2 27 122.4 1 13 96 1 20 26.625 1 26 93 1 28 72 1 25 887.2 1 9 P 0 33 23.921 1 34 41 1 19 8.5 1 35 27.17 1 33 884.09 1 16 46.3 1 16
C14 Dallas High School 52.5 1 14 11.5 1 23 36.5 1 13 44 1 35 41 1 28 33 1 30 98 2 33 88.1 1 19 31 1 19 47.5 1 12 P 0 34 113.5 1 12 42.658 1 19 124 1 10 104.5 1 8 87 2 35 1674.3 1 30 28.828 1 29 27 1 29 37 1 26 62.91 1 23 469.04 1 27 9 1 34
C15 North Pocono High School 52 1 15 26 1 12 42.5 1 11 116 1 16 59 1 21 44.2 1 22 111 1 5 93 1 17 35 1 16 67 1 5 167.33 1 10 91.5 1 26 76.037 1 9 130 1 7 77.5 1 21 678 1 17 86.61 1 15 74.793 1 4 26 1 30 80 1 3 77.07 1 9 1140.5 1 13 52.1 1 9
C16 Lower Merion High School 100.5 1 3 54 1 4 55.5 1 5 153 1 1 123 1 2 87 1 3 98 1 13 154 1 2 64 1 6 77.5 1 3 392.44 1 2 138 1 2 57 1 12 141 1 4 126.5 1 2 1122 1 4 24.78 1 4 63.759 1 7 89.5 1 1 100 1 1 76.41 1 10 1293.6 1 6 57 1 5
C17 Garnet Valley High School 50 1 16 29 1 11 51.5 1 6 133 1 11 63 1 17 88 1 2 110 1 6 91 1 18 26.1 1 22 38.5 1 17 N 0 36 110.5 1 15 0 - 103 1 19 81.5 1 16 315 2 30 140.45 1 18 44.345 1 22 46.02 1 11 64.5 1 9 74.97 1 11 0.01 4 35 59 1 3
C18 Manheim Central High School 55 1 13 12 1 22 28 1 28 106 1 22 34 1 34 46.1 1 19 109.5 1 7 51 1 34 37 1 15 29.5 2 31 1.98 1 29 82.5 1 31 65.615 1 10 95.5 1 23 48 1 32 354 1 23 364.85 1 19 28.686 1 31 30.5 1 26 44.5 1 20 65.45 1 20 851.75 1 18 49 1 14
C19 Exeter Township Senior High School N 0 36 19.5 1 16 29 1 26 115 1 17 77 1 12 44.1 1 23 108 1 9 53 1 33 26.2 1 21 40.5 1 15 24.124 1 22 112 1 14 14.125 1 33 95 1 24 84 1 13 1301 1 1 69.95 1 12 48.1 1 17 45.5 1 13 49 1 15 63.12 1 22 1195.5 1 10 12 1 32
C20 Hershey High School 109 1 1 9 1 26 36 1 15 140.5 1 8 77.2 1 10 65 1 10 88 1 17 61 1 29 47 1 8 69.5 1 4 65.835 1 17 89 1 28 26.775 1 25 105 1 18 105 1 7 874 1 10 48.31 1 9 41.31 1 24 46.1 1 10 45.6 1 16 68.72 1 17 407.04 1 28 46.1 1 18
C21 Shady Side Academy 68.5 1 6 34 1 8 42.55 1 10 99 1 23 99 1 5 45 1 21 104 2 31 106 1 11 38 1 14 53.5 1 9 31.515 1 20 92.5 1 24 94.535 1 3 129 1 8 81 1 17 947.6 1 7 44.43 1 8 77.428 1 2 41.1 1 18 60.5 1 12 91.48 1 2 1191.3 1 11 58 1 4
C22 Penncrest High School 68 1 7 61 1 2 58.5 1 4 144 1 6 88 1 8 56 1 15 106 1 10 121 1 7 64.1 1 5 52 1 11 9.7309 1 24 127.5 1 8 79.779 1 8 140 1 5 122.5 1 3 1163.3 1 3 86.04 1 14 62.345 1 8 73 1 3 72.5 1 5 94.74 1 1 2187.7 1 2 54 1 8
C23 Harriton High School 106.5 1 2 72 1 1 78 1 1 145 1 5 113 1 4 101 1 1 113 1 3 161 1 1 83 1 1 85.5 1 2 450.42 1 1 138.5 1 1 99.992 1 1 158 1 1 144.5 1 1 1261 1 2 17.73 1 2 85.3 1 1 47 1 9 93 1 2 89.12 1 3 2269.3 1 1 63 1 1
C24 Perkiomen Valley High School 66.5 1 8 20 1 15 48 1 8 132 1 12 63.2 1 15 53 1 17 91 1 15 99 1 14 44 1 10 57 1 8 4.9775 1 26 113 1 13 44.475 1 17 114.5 1 13 118.5 1 6 740.8 1 16 654.41 1 23 56.621 1 11 57 1 6 63.5 1 10 78.79 1 8 804.22 1 19 60 1 2
C25 The Shipley School 40.5 1 23 29.5 1 10 37 1 12 88 1 25 59.2 1 19 72.1 1 7 45 1 29 148 1 3 24 1 26 52.5 1 10 2.604 1 28 116 1 11 43.505 1 18 87 1 31 45.5 1 33 770.8 1 13 1481.9 1 27 48.483 1 16 46 1 12 71.1 1 6 61.49 1 24 104.79 1 31 46.2 1 17
C26 Central York High School 31 1 30 24 1 13 34.5 1 20 48 1 34 53 1 23 59 1 14 67 1 26 59 1 32 25.1 1 24 61 2 22 190.47 1 7 136.5 1 4 19.125 1 31 94 1 25 63 1 27 618.3 1 20 P 0 33 56.11 1 12 44 1 14 41.6 1 21 53.21 1 30 517.06 1 25 41 1 25
C27 Seneca High School 46.4 1 19 5.5 1 33 35.1 1 18 93.5 1 24 36 1 32 29 1 33 88.5 1 16 60 1 30 14.1 1 30 8 2 35 271.63 1 5 81 1 32 23.875 1 29 100.5 1 20 40.5 1 34 128.6 1 28 439 1 20 32.897 1 28 24 1 32 31 1 27 68.48 1 18 1190.8 1 12 31 1 30
C28 Cedar Cliff High School 30 1 31 6 1 32 32.5 1 22 152 1 2 34.1 1 33 40 1 27 70 1 24 64 1 28 39 1 13 37.5 2 28 283.55 1 4 98.5 1 18 16.5 1 32 89 1 29 71 1 26 806.2 1 12 17.46 1 1 28.76 1 30 31.5 1 25 27.5 1 28 58.8 1 28 724.51 1 22 20 1 31
C29 Parkland High School 61 1 10 7.2 1 29 31.5 1 24 111 1 20 68 1 13 72 1 8 112 1 4 59.1 1 31 6.1 1 34 30 1 18 9.408 1 25 128 1 7 93.355 1 5 88 1 30 72.5 1 24 644 1 18 1400.3 1 25 58.69 1 10 32 1 24 45.5 1 17 81.39 1 6 1327.3 1 5 3 1 35
C30 Conestoga High School 69 1 5 44 1 5 70 1 3 147 1 4 124 1 1 84 1 5 114 1 2 142 1 4 73 1 2 62.5 1 7 104.38 1 16 128.5 1 5 82.84 1 7 150 1 2 119 1 5 985 1 6 59.03 1 10 68 1 6 82 1 2 77.5 1 4 88.66 1 4 782.51 1 21 43.1 1 21
C31 Allentown Central Catholic High School 41 1 22 11.2 1 24 35 1 19 130 1 13 40 1 29 61 1 11 57 1 27 100 1 13 25 1 25 45 1 14 248.5 1 6 95 1 22 56.075 1 14 79 1 32 75.5 1 23 204.5 1 27 64.18 1 11 49.621 1 14 35 1 22 38 1 25 69.89 1 16 661.42 1 24 45 1 20
C32 North Penn High School 37.5 1 25 13 1 21 45.5 1 9 148 1 3 62 1 18 78 1 6 84 1 18 130 1 5 43 1 11 61.5 2 21 37.59 1 19 97 1 19 24.375 1 28 137 1 6 86 1 11 309.7 2 31 945.69 1 24 58.759 1 9 59 1 5 63 1 11 19.13 1 34 681.72 1 23 51 1 11
C33 Abington Heights High School 49.5 1 17 18 1 18 32.55 1 21 84 1 27 88.1 1 7 71 1 9 100 2 32 96 1 15 34.1 1 17 66.5 1 6 117.15 1 14 128.25 1 6 46.838 1 16 109 1 16 103.5 1 9 762.2 1 14 79.43 1 13 44.448 1 21 43 1 15 51 1 14 71.28 1 15 800.28 1 20 42 1 23
C34 Bayard Rustin High School 86.5 1 4 56 1 3 72 1 2 141 1 7 115 1 3 85 1 4 118 1 1 106.1 1 10 65 1 4 93.5 1 1 27.922 1 21 137 1 3 93.815 1 4 143 1 3 120.5 1 4 1065 1 5 24.32 1 3 76.128 1 3 69 1 4 71 1 7 87.19 1 5 1720.2 1 4 52 1 10
C35 Wallenpaupack Area High School 36.5 1 26 17 1 19 50 1 7 80 1 29 45 1 25 53.1 1 16 69 1 25 121.1 1 6 23 1 28 56.01 2 24 1.218 1 31 88.5 1 29 39.25 1 20 114 1 14 76 1 22 338 1 24 473.5 1 21 49.517 1 15 39 1 20 39.5 1 23 60.36 1 26 1234.8 1 8 48 1 15
C36 Quaker Valley High School 32 1 29 6.5 1 31 35.55 1 16 125 1 14 66 1 14 29.1 1 32 96 1 14 77 1 22 14 1 31 59.5 2 23 1.71 1 30 90.5 1 27 19.238 1 30 66.5 1 33 61 1 28 501.3 1 21 1572.5 1 29 34.07 1 26 35.1 1 21 24.1 1 30 60.56 1 25 28.79 3 33 43 1 22


